Library Collections
Books

Databases

Media

Serials

Total

Library Circulation

LIBRARY SERVICES, 2016 FISCAL YEAR

LIBRARY ACQUISITIONS AND HOLDINGS, 2016 FISCAL YEAR

Physical
211,769

13,550
50
225,369
77,658

Digital/Electronic
34,893
108
150,187
85,201
270,389
18,395

Total
246,662
108
163,737
85,251
495,758
96,053

TOTAL INTERLIBRARY LOANS AND DOCUMENTS PROVIDED TO OTHER LIBRARIES

TOTAL INTERLIBRARY LOANS AND DOCUMENT RECEIVED FROM OTHER LIBRARIES

SOURCE: IPEDS Academic Libraries Survey

85

1,653

6,125



