LIBRARY ACQUISITIONS AND HOLDINGS, 2016 FISCAL YEAR

Library Collections	Physical	Digital/Electronic	Total
Books	211,769	34,893	246,662
Databases		108	108
Media	13,550	150,187	163,737
Serials	50	85,201	85,251
Total	225,369	270,389	495,758
Library Circulation	77,658	18,395	96,053

LIBRARY SERVICES, 2016 FISCAL YEAR

TOTAL INTERLIBRARY LOANS AND DOCUMENTS PROVIDED TO OTHER LIBRARIES	1,653
TOTAL INTERLIBRARY LOANS AND DOCUMENT RECEIVED FROM OTHER LIBRARIES	6,125

SOURCE: IPEDS Academic Libraries Survey